
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= NORWEST FINANCIAL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199604150001
22071

04/15/1996
01:49:30

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
MATHA

199604240001
33821

04/24/1996
02:07:18

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEARS,
DELMAS JR

199604240001
33851

04/24/1996
02:07:22

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
STEVEN S

199605230001
68151

05/23/1996
01:43:42

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADEN, LISA

199605230001
68161

05/23/1996
01:43:44

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIS,
JASON

199605230001
68171

05/23/1996
01:43:45

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON,
STEPHEN

199606110001
88791

06/11/1996
10:31:18

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRIFF,
STEPHEN

199606110001
88801

06/11/1996
10:31:20

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
TRACY

199606110001
88871

06/11/1996
10:31:27

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, ALEX
JR

199606110001
88911

06/11/1996
10:31:31

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
DAVID W

199606110001
88951

06/11/1996
10:31:37

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITTEN,
KELLY

199607110002
22711

07/11/1996
09:17:01

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUTTON,
WILLIE R

199607110002
22721

07/11/1996
09:17:02

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
MAJURE

199607110002
22731

07/11/1996
09:17:03

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMM, SUSAN

199608010002
48091

08/01/1996
09:36:33

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
ROBIN A

199608010002
48151

08/01/1996
09:36:39

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICE, DIXIE

199608010002
48181

08/01/1996
09:36:42

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RANDALL

199608010002
48191

08/01/1996
09:36:43

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
TOMMIE L

199608010002
48211

08/01/1996
09:36:45

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
WILLIAM A

199608010002
48221

08/01/1996
09:36:46

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLETON,
JOE WAYNE

199608220002
73621

08/22/1996
10:09:55

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
CLOVENSKI II

199610150003
43981

10/15/1996
12:40:45

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT

199610230003
52071

10/23/1996
10:22:08

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
NORMAN T

199610230003
52091

10/23/1996
10:34:19

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PUTMAN,
BOBBY W

199610300003
60721

10/30/1996
10:54:29

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, DAVID

199612230004
20071

12/23/1996
10:17:04

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINION,
DEBRA



199603260000
98471

03/26/1996
12:44:28

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
MICHAEL D

199604240001
33841

04/24/1996
02:07:21

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENTRY,
GLENN

199604240001
33831

04/24/1996
02:07:20

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHERSON,
FRANK D

199605030001
45361

05/03/1996
12:01:19

NORWEST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFF,
MICHAEL K


