S	earch Crite	eria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Dat	e Record	ed= 1996;	Name= N	ORWEST	Γ FINANCIAL;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604150001 22071	04/15/1996 01:49:30	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, MATHA						
199604240001 33821	04/24/1996 02:07:18	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEARS, DELMAS JR						
199604240001 33851	04/24/1996 02:07:22	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, STEVEN S						
199605230001 68151	05/23/1996 01:43:42	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADEN, LISA						
199605230001 68161	05/23/1996 01:43:44	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLIS, JASON						
199605230001 68171	05/23/1996 01:43:45	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTERSON, STEPHEN						
199606110001 38791	06/11/1996 10:31:18	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGRIFF, STEPHEN						
199606110001 88801	06/11/1996 10:31:20	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, TRACY						
199606110001 38871	06/11/1996 10:31:27	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, ALEX JR						
199606110001 38911	06/11/1996 10:31:31	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, DAVID W						
199606110001 38951	06/11/1996 10:31:37	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITTEN, KELLY						
199607110002 22711	07/11/1996 09:17:01	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUTTON, WILLIE R						
199607110002 22721	07/11/1996 09:17:02	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, MAJURE						
199607110002 22731	07/11/1996 09:17:03	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMM, SUSAN						
199608010002 18091	08/01/1996 09:36:33	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, ROBIN A						
199608010002 18151	08/01/1996 09:36:39	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICE, DIXIE						
199608010002 18181	08/01/1996 09:36:42	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RANDALL						
199608010002 18191	08/01/1996 09:36:43	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, TOMMIE L						
199608010002 18211	08/01/1996 09:36:45	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, WILLIAM A						
199608010002 18221	08/01/1996 09:36:46	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLETON, JOE WAYNE						
199608220002 73621	08/22/1996 10:09:55	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, CLOVENSKI II						
199610150003 13981	10/15/1996 12:40:45	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT						
199610230003 52071	10/23/1996 10:22:08	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, NORMAN T						
199610230003 52091	10/23/1996 10:34:19	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PUTMAN, BOBBY W						
199610300003 60721	10/30/1996 10:54:29	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, DAVID						
199612230004 20071	12/23/1996 10:17:04	NORWEST FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINION, DEBRA						

199603260000 98471	03/26/1996 12:44:28	NORWEST FINANCIAL	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, MICHAEL D			
	04/24/1996 02:07:21	NORWEST FINANCIAL		GENTRY, GLENN			
	04/24/1996 02:07:20	NORWEST FINANCIAL		MATHERSON, FRANK D			
		NORWEST FINANCIAL		HUFF, MICHAEL K			